TRUST\%AORAM

SUCCESSFUL GRANT APPLICANTS _April 2018 to March 2019

TIMARU SITES (Old Bank/Copper Bar/Queens Hotel)

Alps 2 Ocean

Aoraki Rugby League

Aoraki Rugby League

Aoraki Secondary School Sport Inc
Aoraki Secondary Schools Sport
Aorangi SC Golf Assoc.

Aorangi Softball Assn

Ashbury Croquet Club

Bowls S CInc

Country Cowboys

CSI Trust/Charity Bike Ride
Cycling NZ Inc

Cycling South Canterbury

ESNZ Eventing SCNO Group

Fraser Park Community Trust
Gleniti Golf Club Inc

Highfield Tennis Club

Hockey SC

Hockey Sth Canterbury

In Harmony

Knight MMA

Knight MMA Inc

Mid SC Sub Centre of Athletics Canterbury
Mid Sth Cant Cycling Assoc.
Motorcycling NZ

Multi Tennis

Netball SC

Netball SC

NZ Opera Ltd

Roncalli College

S C Basketball

S C Car Club

S C Drama League

S C Football

S | Masters Games Timaru

SC Basketball

SC Basketball

SC Car Club

SC Cross Country Rep Team

SC Dart Association

SC District Cricket

SC District Cricket Assoc.

SC Drama League

SC Football

SC Gymsports

SC Gymsports Inc

SC Indoor Bowls Centre

SC Indoor Bowls Centre Inc.

SC Motorcycle Club

SC Olympic Wrestling

SC Roller Sports Club

SC Roller Sports Club

SC RSA

SC Rugby Football Union Inc

SC Rugby Football Union Inc.

SC Table Tennis

Southern Alps Awards

Sport Cant/Cant West Coast Sports Trust
Sport Canterbury

Sport Canterbury/Jump Jam
Squash Midlands S|

Surf Life Saving NZ Inc

Swim Timaru Inc.

TBHS Development Trust

TBHS/ Cycling

TBHS/ Rowing

Tennis S C

Timaru Boys High /Rugby
Timaru Boys High School

Timaru Boys High School Hockey
Timaru Boys High School/ Cricket
Timaru Boys High School/Football
Timaru Boys High School/Tennis
Timaru Cricket Club

Timaru District Council/Water Skills
Timaru Golf Club

Timaru Harlequins RFC

Timaru Harrier Club

Timaru Ploughing Match Assn
Timaru Riding for the Disabled
Timaru Rugby League Outlaws Club
Timaru Suburban Lions/Christmas Parade
Timaru Triathlon Club

Timaru Triathlon Club

Timaru Triathlon Club Inc.

Timaru Triathlon Club Inc.

Timaru Yacht & Power Boat Club
Timaru Yacht & Power Club
Westend Amateur Football Club
Westend Bowling Club
Westend Croquet Club

YMCA of SC & Mid Canterbury

ALVARADOS - CHRISTCHURCH
American Football Canterbury Inc.
Canterbury Cricket NZ

Canterbury Rugby League

Ronald McDonald House S | Trust

Woolston Brass Inc

40,000.00
3,434.00
5,000.00
12,000.00
7,500.00
11,000.00
2,772.00
2,467.81
13,000.00
5,400.00
4,702.35
17,382.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
200,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
61,000.00
1,900.00
10,000.00
13,515.48
3,256.24
8,475.00
2,000.00
9,178.00
50,000.00
26,750.00
7,629.98
5,000.00
15,000.00
3,500.00
18,214.79
10,000.00
35,000.00
22,000.00
22,000.00
10,000.00
35,000.00
2,490.00
6,423.89
10,000.00
45,000.00
5,355.00
35,000.00
5,250.00
7,500.00
4,704.00
5,000.00
1,300.00
1,800.00
2,746.00
5,500.00
1,736.00
70,000.00
1,200.00
2,500.00
2,003.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00
12,000.00
3,043.48
4,193.98
15,000.00
2,500.00
6,600.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
6,266.00
13,224.00
5,595.00
2,543.00
899.80
3,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
1,918.25
2,000.00
1,600.00
549.00
1,500.00
4,702.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,470.00
3,299.00
826.09
2,527.91
1,947.83

2,000.00
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Full
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Partial
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Full
Full
Partial
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Full
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Full
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Partial
Full
Full
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Partial
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Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Full
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Full
Full
Partial
Full
Partial

Full

Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial

Partial

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Philosophy
Donation Criteria
Philosophy
Philosphy
Available funds
Available funds
Philosophy
Available funds
Available funds
Philosophy
Available funds
Donation Criteria
Available funds

Donation Criteria

Available funds

Available funds

Philosophy

Philosophy
Available Funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds

Available funds

Available funds
Philosophy
Donation Criteria
Available funds
Available funds

Philosophy

Available funds

Available Funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds
Available Funds
Available funds

Philosophy

Philosophy
Philosophy

Available funds

Philosophy
Available Funds
Philosophy

Available funds

Available funds

Philosophy

Philosophy

Donation Criteria

Philosophy

Philosophy

Donation Criteria

Donation Criteria

Philosophy

Philosophy

Available Funds
Available Funds
Available Funds
Available funds

Available Funds

TEMUKA(Crown & Empire Hotel|
Aorangi Golf

Bowls S CInc

Friends of St Josephs

JP & TT Marchers

Oamaru Tap Dancing Assoc.
Opihi College

Opihi College Netball

SC Basketball

SC Basketball

SC Car Club

SC Cricket

SC Hockey

SC Indoor Bowls

SC Netball

SCNO Eventing

Sport Canterbury

TDC/Water Skills

Temuka Amateur Swimming Club
Temuka Athletics Club
Temuka Athletics Club

Temuka Bowling Club Inc
Temuka Cricket Club
Temuka Golf Club

Temuka Primary School
Temuka Promotions

Temuka Rugby Club

Temuka Sports Group
Temuka Sports Group

Tennis S C

YMCA SC

FAIRLIE

Fairlie Golf Club

Mackenzie Junior Netball
Mt Dobson Ski & Snowboard Club
OTEMATATA

Alps 2 Ocean

Alps 2 Ocean

Otematata Residents Assoc.

Timaru Yacht & Powerboat Club

Waitaki Recreational & Boating Club Inc

KurROW

Friends of Alps 2 Ocean

Haka Valley Kindergarten

Kurow Netball Club

Nth Otago Rugby Football Union
Waitaki Valley School

LAKE TEKAPO

Lake Tekapo Powerboat & Waterski Club

Mackenzie Ice Hockey
Mackenzie Ice Hockey
Mackenzie Ice Hockey
Tekapo Trails Society
MAKIKIHI

Makikihi School

Waimate 50 Motorsport Inc.
Waimate Shears

PINEACRES

Canterbury Cricket

Canterbury Hockey Assoc

Coastguard Waimakariri Ashley Lifeboat Inc

Kaiapoi Rugby Football Club
Kaiapoi Tennis Club
Reflections Community Trust
Waimak Dragon Boat Club
Waimakariri Football Club
RANGIORA FIVE STAGS
Cant Country Cricket Assoc.
Canterbury Hockey Assoc
ICE Trampoline Sports

NC Athletic Club

NC Cycling Inc

North Cant BMX Club
Rangiora Boxing Club Inc
Rangiora Cricket Club
Rangiora Gymnastics Club

Rangiora Gymnastics Club

RNZ Coastguard Boating Education

Saracens Rugby Football Club
SOUTH RAKAIA HOTEL - RAKAIA
Rakaia Toy Library

TOP HUT - TWIZEL

Alps 2 Ocean

Mackenzie Recreational Riders Group

Nth Otago Rugby Football Union
S 1 Rowing Inc

SI Rowing Inc

S| Rowing Inc
Twizel Area School
Twizel Area School
Twizel Basketball
Twizel Cricket Club
Twizel Hard Labour
Twizel Promotions
Twizel Promotions
Twizel Rowing Club
Twizel Snow Club

Twizel Sports Development Board
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1,000.00
2,457.00
3,991.63
2,000.00
2,000.00
4,412.60
4,721.73
1,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
500.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
826.63
6,750.00
6,500.00
4,456.60
3,269.50
4,000.00
1,260.00
11,667.00
1,368.36
1,912.59
1,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00
2,205.59

3,680.00

3,000.00
50,000.00
2,000.00
6,521.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
540.00
900.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00
2,500.00
8,000.00
4,742.39
5,000.00

4,426.10
2,500.00
2,300.00

7,245.60
8,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,200.00
3,000.00
2,500.00

5,000.00

3,300.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
15,000.00
1,500.00
2,295.00
3,713.00
3,000.00
2,116.45
14,088.35

1,627.66

12,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
1,060.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

900.00
3,000.00
3,532.50
6,900.00
6,791.71

707.30
4,704.34

11,722.61
2,500.00

5,968.50

Split
split
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Split
Split
split
Split
Split
Split
split
Split
Split
Split
Full
Full
Full
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Full
Full
Split

Split

Partial
Full

Full

Partial
Multi Year
Partial

Full

Partial

Partial
Full
Full
Partial

Partial

Partial

Partial
Partial
Partial

Partial

Partial
Partial

Partial

Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial

Partial

Partial

Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Full
Partial
Full

Partial

Full

Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Full
Partial
Full

Full
Full
Partial

Partial

Available Funds

Donation Criteria

Philosophy

Philosophy
Philosophy

Philosophy

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available Funds

Available funds

Philosophy

Donation Criteria
Available funds
Available funds
Philosophy

Available funds

Available funds
Available funds

Available funds.

Available funds
Available funds
Available funds
Philosophy
Available funds
Available Funds
Philosophy

Available funds

Avalilable funds:

Available funds

Available funds

Available Funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds.

Philosophy

Available Funds
Available Funds

Available Funds

Donation Criteria
Donation Criteria
Available Funds

Available Funds

Philosophy

Available Funds

Available Funds

TOTAL (All Sites)

TOTAL RETURNS FROM PREVIOUS and THIS YEARS:

$1,638,327.02
$ 47,618.51




