TRUST	SUCCESSFU	L GRANT APPLICANTS April 2	018 to March 2019				
TIMARU SITES (Old Bank/Copper Bar/Queens Hotel)							
Alps 2 Ocean	\$ \$	40,000.00 Partial	Available funds	TEMUKA(Crown & Empire Hotel)	•	1,000.00 Split	
Aoraki Rugby League Aoraki Rugby League	\$ \$	3,434.00 Full 5,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Aorangi Golf Bowls S C Inc	\$ \$	2,457.00 Split	
Aoraki Secondary School Sport Inc	\$	12,000.00 Full		Friends of St Josephs	\$ \$	3,991.63 Full	
Aoraki Secondary Schools Sport	\$	7,500.00 Full		JP & TT Marchers	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
Aorangi SC Golf Assoc.	\$	11,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Oamaru Tap Dancing Assoc.	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria
Aorangi Softball Assn Ashbury Croquet Club	\$ \$	2,772.00 Full 2,467.81 Partial	Philosophy	Opihi College Opihi College Netball	\$ \$	4,412.60 Full 4,721.73 Partial	Philosophy
Bowls S C Inc	\$	13,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria	SC Basketball	\$	1,000.00 Split	,
Country Cowboys	\$	5,400.00 Partial	Philosophy	SC Basketball	\$	3,000.00 Split	
CSI Trust/Charity Bike Ride	\$	4,702.35 Partial	Philosphy	SC Car Club	\$	5,000.00 Split	
Cycling NZ Inc Cycling South Canterbury	\$ \$	17,382.00 Partial 50,000.00 Partial	Available funds Available funds	SC Cricket SC Hockey	\$ \$	5,000.00 Split 4,000.00 Split	
ESNZ Eventing SCNO Group	\$	40,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	SC Indoor Bowls	\$	500.00 Split	
Fraser Park Community Trust	\$	200,000.00 Partial	Available funds	SC Netball	\$	2,000.00 Split	
Gleniti Golf Club Inc	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Available funds	SCNO Eventing	\$	10,000.00 Split	
Highfield Tennis Club Hockey SC	\$ \$	20,000.00 Partial 61,000.00 Partial	Philosophy Available funds	Sport Canterbury TDC/Water Skills	\$ \$	2,000.00 Split 3,000.00 Split	
Hockey Sth Canterbury	\$	1,900.00 Partial	Donation Criteria	Temuka Amateur Swimming Club	\$	6,000.00 Full	
In Harmony	\$	10,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Temuka Athletics Club	\$	826.63 Full	
Knight MMA	\$	13,515.48 Partial	Donation Criteria	Temuka Athletics Club	\$	6,750.00 Full	
Knight MMA Inc Mid SC Sub Centre of Athletics Canterbury	\$ \$	3,256.24 Full 8,475.00 Full		Temuka Bowling Club Inc Temuka Cricket Club	\$ \$	6,500.00 Full 4,456.60 Partial	Philosophy
Mid Sth Cant Cycling Assoc.	\$	2,000.00 Full		Temuka Golf Club	\$	3,269.50 Partial	Philosophy
Motorcycling NZ	\$	9,178.00 Full		Temuka Primary School	\$	4,000.00 Partial	Philosophy
Multi Tennis	\$	50,000.00 Multi Year		Temuka Promotions	\$	1,260.00 Full	
Netball SC Netball SC	\$ \$	26,750.00 Partial 7,629.98 Full	Available funds	Temuka Rugby Club Temuka Sports Group	\$ \$	11,667.00 Partial 1,368.36 Full	Available funds
NZ Opera Ltd	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Temuka Sports Group	\$	1,912.59 Full	
Roncalli College	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Tennis S C	\$	1,000.00 Split	
S C Basketball	\$ \$	3,500.00 Full	Philosophy	YMCA SC	\$	2,000.00 Split	
S C Car Club S C Drama League	\$	18,214.79 Partial 10,000.00 Partial	Philosophy Available Funds	<u>FAIRLIE</u> Fairlie Golf Club	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
S C Football	\$	35,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Mackenzie Junior Netball	\$	2,205.59 Full	
S I Masters Games Timaru	\$	22,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Mt Dobson Ski & Snowboard Club	\$	3,680.00 Full	
SC Basketball	\$	22,000.00 Partial	Available funds	OTEMATATA Alaca 2 Course		2 000 00	
SC Basketball SC Car Club	\$	10,000.00 Partial 35,000.00 Partial	Available funds Available funds	Alps 2 Ocean Alps 2 Ocean	\$	3,000.00 Partial 50,000.00 Multi Year	Available funds
SC Cross Country Rep Team	\$	2,490.00 Full		Otematata Residents Assoc.	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds
SC Dart Association	\$	6,423.89 Full		Timaru Yacht & Powerboat Club	\$	6,521.00 Full	
SC District Cricket SC District Cricket Assoc.	\$ \$	10,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Waitaki Recreational & Boating Club Inc <u>KUROW</u>	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
SC Drama League	\$	45,000.00 Partial 5,355.00 Partial	Philosophy Donation Criteria	Friends of Alps 2 Ocean	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
SC Football	\$	35,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Haka Valley Kindergarten	\$	540.00 Full	
SC Gymsports	\$	5,250.00 Partial	Available funds	Kurow Netball Club	\$	900.00 Full	
SC Gymsports Inc SC Indoor Bowls Centre	\$ \$	7,500.00 Partial 4,704.00 Full	Philosophy	Nth Otago Rugby Football Union Waitaki Valley School	\$ \$	3,000.00 Partial 2,500.00 Partial	Available funds Philosophy
SC Indoor Bowls Centre SC Indoor Bowls Centre Inc.	\$	4,704.00 Full 5,000.00 Partial	Available funds	LAKE TEKAPO	•	2,500.00 Partial	Philosophy
SC Motorcycle Club	\$	1,300.00 Full		Lake Tekapo Powerboat & Waterski Club	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria
SC Olympic Wrestling	\$	1,800.00 Partial	Available Funds	Mackenzie Ice Hockey	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available funds
SC Roller Sports Club	\$	2,746.00 Full 5,500.00 Partial	Available funds	Mackenzie Ice Hockey Mackenzie Ice Hockey	\$ \$	8,000.00 Partial	Available funds Philosophy
SC Roller Sports Club SC RSA	\$	1,736.00 Fartial	Available funds	Tekapo Trails Society	\$	4,742.39 Partial 5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
SC Rugby Football Union Inc	\$	70,000.00 Partial	Available funds	<u>MAKIKIHI</u>			
SC Rugby Football Union Inc.	\$	1,200.00 Full		Makikihi School	\$	4,426.10 Partial	Available funds
SC Table Tennis Southern Alps Awards	\$	2,500.00 Full 2,003.00 Full		Waimate 50 Motorsport Inc. Waimate Shears	\$	2,500.00 Partial 2,300.00 Partial	Available funds Available funds
Sport Cant/Cant West Coast Sports Trust	\$	25,000.00 Partial	Available funds	PINEACRES.	•	2,300.00 Partial	Available funds
Sport Canterbury	\$	10,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Canterbury Cricket	\$	7,245.60 Partial	Available funds
Sport Canterbury/Jump Jam	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Canterbury Hockey Assoc	\$	8,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Squash Midlands SI Surf Life Saving NZ Inc	\$	12,000.00 Partial 3,043.48 Full	Philosophy	Coastguard Waimakariri Ashley Lifeboat Inc	\$ \$	5,000.00 Partial 2,500.00 Partial	Available funds
Swim Timaru Inc.	\$	4,193.98 Full		Kaiapoi Rugby Football Club Kaiapoi Tennis Club	\$	1,200.00 Partial	Philosophy Available funds
TBHS Development Trust	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Reflections Community Trust	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
TBHS/ Cycling	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Philosophy	Waimak Dragon Boat Club	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Philosophy
TBHS/ Rowing Tennis S C	\$	6,600.00 Partial	Available funds	Waimakariri Football Club RANGIORA FIVE STAGS	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru Boys High /Rugby	\$	6,000.00 Full		Cant Country Cricket Assoc.	\$	3,300.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru Boys High School	\$	6,266.00 Partial	Philosophy	Canterbury Hockey Assoc	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru Boys High School Hockey	\$	13,224.00 Partial	Available Funds	ICE Trampoline Sports	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru Boys High School/ Cricket Timaru Boys High School/Football	\$ \$	5,595.00 Partial 2,543.00 Partial	Philosophy Available funds	NC Athletic Club NC Cycling Inc	\$	2,000.00 Partial 2,000.00 Partial	Available Funds Available funds
Timaru Boys High School/Tennis	\$	899.80 Full		North Cant BMX Club	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru Cricket Club	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Rangiora Boxing Club Inc	\$	1,500.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru District Council/Water Skills	\$ \$	15,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Rangiora Cricket Club	\$	2,295.00 Full	
Timaru Golf Club Timaru Harlequins RFC	\$ \$	5,000.00 Full 10,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Rangiora Gymnastics Club Rangiora Gymnastics Club	\$	3,713.00 Full 3,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Timaru Harrier Club	\$	1,918.25 Full		RNZ Coastguard Boating Education	\$	2,116.45 Full	
Timaru Ploughing Match Assn	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria	Saracens Rugby Football Club	\$	14,088.35 Partial	Philosophy
Timaru Rughy League Outlaws Club	\$	1,600.00 Full	Philosophy	SOUTH RAKAIA HOTEL - RAKAIA		4.007.00 5.11	
Timaru Rugby League Outlaws Club Timaru Suburban Lions/Christmas Parade	\$	549.00 Partial 1,500.00 Partial	Philosophy Philosophy	Rakaia Toy Library <u>TOP HUT - TWIZEL</u>	\$	1,627.66 Full	
Timaru Triathlon Club	\$	4,702.00 Full	,,	Alps 2 Ocean	\$	12,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
Timaru Triathlon Club	\$	1,500.00 Partial	Donation Criteria	Mackenzie Recreational Riders Group	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
Timaru Triathlon Club Inc. Timaru Triathlon Club Inc.	\$ \$	2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria	Nth Otago Rugby Football Union	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
Timaru Triathlon Club Inc. Timaru Yacht & Power Boat Club	\$	1,470.00 Full 3,299.00 Full		S I Rowing Inc SI Rowing Inc	\$	1,060.00 Full 2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria
Timaru Yacht & Power Club	\$	826.09 Full		SI Rowing Inc	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria
Westend Amateur Football Club	\$	2,527.91 Partial	Philosophy	Twizel Area School	\$	900.00 Partial	Available Funds
Westend Bowling Club Westend Croquet Club	\$ \$	1,947.83 Full 2,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Twizel Area School Twizel Basketball	\$ \$	3,000.00 Partial 3,532.50 Full	Available Funds
YMCA of SC & Mid Canterbury	\$	2,000.00 Partial 8,000.00 Full	Philosophy	Twizel Basketball Twizel Cricket Club	\$	3,532.50 Full 6,900.00 Full	
				Twizel Hard Labour	\$	6,791.71 Partial	Philosophy
ALVARADOS - CHRISTCHURCH				Twizel Promotions	\$	707.30 Full	
American Football Canterbury Inc.	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Twizel Promotions Twizel Rowing Club	\$ \$	4,704.34 Full	
Canterbury Cricket NZ Canterbury Rugby League	\$ \$	2,754.40 Partial 4,500.00 Partial	Available Funds Available Funds	Twizet Rowing Club Twizet Snow Club	\$ \$	11,722.61 Full 2,500.00 Partial	Available Funds
Ronald McDonald House S I Trust	\$	4,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Twizel Sports Development Board	\$	5,968.50 Partial	Available Funds
Woolston Brass Inc	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available Funds				
					TOTAL (All S	ites)	\$1,638,327.02